
発走順 ゼッケン 大学名 名前 氏名 学年

1 2 駒澤大学 竹田　隼人 TAKEDA, Hayato 1

2 8 慶應義塾大学 清水　拓海 SHIMIZU, Takumi 2

3 25 新潟大学 大橋　正弥 OHASHI, Masaya 2

4 7 慶應義塾大学 小林　 大悟 KOBAYASHI, Daigo 2

5 51 朝日大学 新谷　和征 NIIYA, Kazuyuki 1

6 3 慶應義塾大学 山根　 拓斗 YAMANE, Takuto 3

7 30 朝日大学 東　洋介 AZUMA, Yousuke 3

8 35 朝日大学 福田　一輝 FUKUDA, Kazuki 2

9 52 松本大学 山浦　秀明 YAMAURA, Hideaki 2

10 23 立教大学 阿部　耀介 ABE, Yosuke 2

11 29 朝日大学 葛原　龍優 KUZUHARA, Ryoya 3

12 38 朝日大学 伊藤　竜哉 ITO, Ryoya 2

13 17 日本大学 田崎　隼翔 TASAKI, Hayato 2

14 28 朝日大学 中島　竜誠 NAKASHIMA, Ryusei 3

15 48 朝日大学 野田　勇飛 NODA, Yuhi 1

16 21 日本大学 林　佳宗依 HAYASHI, Kamui 2

17 16 日本大学 大橋　佑太 OHASHI, Yuta 2

18 18 日本大学 三浦　生誠 MIURA, Kiaki 2

19 14 日本大学 邊見　竜馬 HENMI, Ryuma 2

20 15 日本大学 三神　遼矢 MIKAMI, Ryoya 2

200mFTT スタートリスト



ゼッケン ID 大学名 名前 氏名 学年

1 3 慶應義塾大学 山根　 拓斗 YAMANE, Takuto 3

2 7 慶應義塾大学 小林　 大悟 KOBAYASHI, Daigo 2

3 8 慶應義塾大学 清水　拓海 SHIMIZU, Takumi 2

4 9 慶應義塾大学 六川　毅 ROKUGAWA, Tsuyoshi 1

5 22 立教大学 宮田　陵平 MIYATA, Ryohei 3

6 24 立教大学 鹿島　楓太 KASHIMA, Futa 2

7 25 新潟大学 大橋　正弥 OHASHI, Masaya 2

8 26 新潟大学 鈴木　雄大 SUZUKI, Yudai 1

9 27 新潟大学 渡部　敬士 WWATANABE, Keiji 1

10 51 朝日大学 新谷　和征 NIIYA, Kazuyuki 1

ポイントレース　スタートリスト
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ゼッケン ID 大学名 名前 氏名 学年

1 13 日本大学 谷　彰太 TANI, Shota 3

2 32 朝日大学 森田　 一郎 MORITA, Ichiro 3

3 41 朝日大学 山本　大智 YAMAMOTO, Daichi 2

4 1 筑波大学 伊東　昴 ITO, Subaru 2

5 6 慶應義塾大学 吉田　智也 YOSHIDA, Tomoya 2

6 12 東京大学 篠﨑　蒼平 SHINOZAKI, Sohei 2

7 17 日本大学 田崎　隼翔 TASAKI, Hayato 2

8 19 日本大学 甲斐　隼人 KAI, Hayato 2

9 28 朝日大学 中島　竜誠 NAKASHIMA, Ryusei 3

10 30 朝日大学 東　洋介 AZUMA, Yousuke 3

11 34 朝日大学 末木　克典 SUEKI, Katsunori 2

12 37 朝日大学 伊豆野   廉 IZUNO, Ren 2

13 39 朝日大学 上杉　有弘 UESUGI, Tomohiro 2

14 43 朝日大学 伊藤　涼介 ITO, Ryosuke 2

15 45 朝日大学 藤本　大吉 FUJIMOTO, Daikichi 2

16 47 朝日大学 白井　輝 SHIRAI, Teru 1

17 49 朝日大学 山口　涼輔 YAMAGUCHI, Ryosuke 1

18 52 松本大学 山浦　秀明 YAMAURA, Hideaki 2

ゼッケン ID 大学名 名前 氏名 学年

1 31 朝日大学 日比野　 丈 HIBINO, Jo 3

2 36 朝日大学 安達　光伸 ADACHI, Koushin 2

3 42 朝日大学 吉野　太晟 YOSHINO, Taisei 2

4 5 慶應義塾大学 佐藤　岳 SATO, Gaku 2

5 11 東京大学 吉田　頌 YOSHIDA, Shou 3

6 14 日本大学 邊見　竜馬 HENMI, Ryuma 2

7 18 日本大学 三浦　生誠 MIURA, Kiaki 2

8 20 日本大学 樽見　潤平太 TARUMI, Junpeita 2

9 29 朝日大学 葛原　龍優 KUZUHARA, Ryoya 3

10 33 朝日大学 嶋岡　 達貴 SHIMAOKA, Tatsuki 3

11 35 朝日大学 福田　一輝 FUKUDA, Kazuki 2

12 38 朝日大学 伊藤　竜哉 ITO, Ryoya 2

13 40 朝日大学 西條　玲緒 NISHIJO, Reo 2

14 44 朝日大学 長谷川　大悟 HASEGAWA, Daigo 2

15 46 朝日大学 國吉　優希 KUNIYOSHI, Yuki 1

16 48 朝日大学 野田　勇飛 NODA, Yuhi 1

17 50 朝日大学 加賀谷　修斗 KAGAYA, Shuto 1
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組 H/B ゼッケン 大学名 名前 氏名 学年

H 12 東京大学 篠﨑　蒼平 SHINOZAKI, Sohei 2

B 50 朝日大学 加賀谷　修斗 KAGAYA, Shuto 1

H 44 朝日大学 長谷川　大悟 HASEGAWA, Daigo 2

B 13 日本大学 谷　彰太 TANI, Shota 3

H 46 朝日大学 國吉　優希 KUNIYOSHI, Yuki 1

B 1 筑波大学 伊東　昴 ITO, Subaru 2

H 36 朝日大学 安達　光伸 ADACHI, Koushin 2

B 41 朝日大学 山本　大智 YAMAMOTO, Daichi 2
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組 S/F ゼッケン 大学名 名前 氏名 学年

1 B/H 4 慶應義塾大学 内田　 陸斗 UCHIDA, Rikuto 3

B/H 26 新潟大学 鈴木　雄大 SUZUKI, Yudai 1

H/B 9 慶應義塾大学 六川　毅 ROKUGAWA, Tsuyoshi 1

B/H 27 新潟大学 渡部　敬士 WWATANABE, Keiji 1

H/B 10 慶應義塾大学 中野　裕友 NAKANO, Hirotomo 1

B/H 43 朝日大学 伊藤　涼介 ITO, Ryosuke 2

H/B 54 立命館大学 川内野　巧実 KAWACHINO, Takumi 1

B/H 39 朝日大学 上杉　有弘 UESUGI, Tomohiro 2

H/B 6 慶應義塾大学 吉田　智也 YOSHIDA, Tomoya 2

B/H 49 朝日大学 山口　涼輔 YAMAGUCHI, Ryosuke 1

H/B 11 東京大学 吉田　頌 YOSHIDA, Shou 3

B/H 34 朝日大学 末木　克典 SUEKI, Katsunori 2

H/B 24 立教大学 鹿島　楓太 KASHIMA, Futa 2

B/H 40 朝日大学 西條　玲緒 NISHIJO, Reo 2

H/B 22 立教大学 宮田　陵平 MIYATA, Ryohei 3

B/H 31 朝日大学 日比野　 丈 HIBINO, Jo 3

H/B 19 日本大学 甲斐　隼人 KAI, Hayato 2

B/H 42 朝日大学 吉野　太晟 YOSHINO, Taisei 2

H/B 20 日本大学 樽見　潤平太 TARUMI, Junpeita 2

B/H 5 慶應義塾大学 佐藤　岳 SATO, Gaku 2

H/B 47 朝日大学 白井　輝 SHIRAI, Teru 1

B/H 53 立命館大学 沖本　拓己 OKIMOTO, Takumi 1

H/B 32 朝日大学 森田　 一郎 MORITA, Ichiro 3
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